generated from the 911 system) 
S/M/WBE: $0 

Department(s) or 
Division(s) 
Accounting Line( s) 

Public Safety Department 
1434-660-9250-various 
3905-661-9259-various 

The County has expended or encumbered $15,899,727 ($138,258/month) during the previous one hundred fifteen (115) m.onths of the current one 
hundred sixteen (116) month term contract. An additional twelve (12) month extension to the current contract is necessary in order to complete the 
procurement process required for a new term contract. In addition, an increase of $2,603,073.97, over the previously authorized amount of